

Pets make your family whole. Cover them with Pet Insurance.

Help cover the costs of vet visits, accidents, illness and more.

LEARN MORE

Our dogs and cats make each day brighter. That's why now, more than ever, keeping them safe and healthy is important.

With MetLife Pet Insurance, 1 you can help take the worry out of covering the cost of unexpected pet care. You may be able to cover² up to 100% on veterinary expenses at any licensed veterinarian, specialist or emergency clinic in the U.S.



Get routine wellness coverage³

Help keep your pet safe and healthy with preventive care like X-rays and ultrasounds.



Be better prepared for the unexpected

A small monthly payment can help you prepare for accidents and injuries down the road.



Help cover unplanned costs

When illness occurs, pet insurance can help to reimburse you for covered vet expenses.

Plus, you'll receive the following benefits:

- Flexible product offerings with straightforward pricing, group discounts,⁴ customizable limits, and deductible savings⁵
- Quick 3-step enrollment and hassle-free claims experience with most claims processed within 10 days⁶
- Multi-channel support options with our experienced team of pet advocates serving pet parents and their communities for more than 15 years⁷

ENROLL NOW

Protect your furry friends today and enroll now for Pet insurance.

To get a quote or enroll, visit https://www.metlife.com/getpetquote or call 1 800 GET-MET8.



MetLife



Insurance Company ("IAIC"), a Delaware insurance company, headquartered at 485 Madison Avenue, NY, NY 10022, and Metropolitan General Insurance Company ("MetGen"), a Rhode Island insurance company, headquartered at 700 Quaker Lane, Warwick, RI 02886, in those states where MetGen's policies are available. MetLife Pet Insurance Solutions LLC is the policy administrator authorized by IAIC and MetGen to offer and administer pet insurance policies. MetLife Pet Insurance Solutions LLC was previously known as PetFirst Healthcare, LLC and in some states continues to operate under that name pending approval of its application for a name change. The entity may operate under an alternate, assumed, and/or fictitious name in certain jurisdictions as approved, including MetLife Pet Insurance Services LLC (New York and Minnesota), MetLife Pet Insurance Solutions Agency LLC (Illinois), and such other alternate, assumed, or fictitious names approved by certain jurisdictions. 2. Provided all terms of the policy are met. Application is subject to underwriting review and approval. Like most

1. Pet Insurance offered by MetLife Pet Insurance Solutions LLC is underwritten by Independence American

- insurance policies, insurance policies issued by IAIC and MetGen contain certain deductibles, co-insurance, exclusions, exceptions, reductions, limitations, and terms for keeping them in force. For costs, complete details of coverage and exclusions, and a listing of approved states, please contact MetLife Pet Insurance Solutions LLC. 3. Can be purchased at an additional cost.
- 4. This discount is not available in Tennessee. This discount is only available to individuals who are eligible members or employees of an entity that has arranged for MetLife to offer pet insurance to its population. (For IAIC underwritten policies, the discount is 10% for Groups > 1000 lives and 5% for Groups 51–999 lives. For MetGen underwritten policies, this discount is 10% for Employer Groups of all sizes and 5% for Associations of all sizes.) 5. Your pet's deductible automatically decreases by \$25 (for IAIC underwritten policies) or \$50 (for MetGen
- underwritten policies) each policy year that you don't receive a claim reimbursement. May not be available in all states. 6. 80% of claims are processed within 10 days or less.
- 7. MetLife Pet Insurance Solutions LLC (fka "PetFirst Healthcare, LLC"), a MetLife company, has over 15 years

L0621014370[exp0123][All States][DC,GU,MP,PR,VI]

of experience serving pet parents. Please contact MetLife for complete details. If you do not wish to receive commercial emails from MetLife or its

affiliates in the future, please click here or email your request to dnss@metlife.com (mailto: dnss@metlife.com). Do not respond to this email to opt-out. You may also contact us in writing at MetLife Customer Privacy Center, P. O. Box 489, Warwick, Rhode Island 02887-9954. Please allow up to 10 days for us to process your opt-out request. You may receive emails from us during that time, for which we apologize. If you are eligible for benefits through an [employer/association/organization] that offers benefits provided by a MetLife company, this opt-out will not apply to emails relating to those benefits.